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Methadone Fee Sheet- (Macon)  
You are required to pay for services as you receive them.  Being responsible for 
your treatment costs is part of your recovery process. Prices are subject to 
change with a thirty-day notice. 
  
Fees are as follows: 
New Patient Intake Fee   $29.00 
Re-intake Fee    $75.00 
1st Time Transfer fee   $00.00 
Pregnancy Test (additional)  $15.00 
Random Weekly/Monthly UDS              $0 
Additional Drug Screen UDS  $10.00 
Drug Screen Oral               $15.00 
Daily Fee – Methadone Treatment Program 
Phase 0-27    $12.00 
Disability Rate    $10.00 
*No Show Fee Daily   $12.00 
Physical Exam                            $  0.00 
GC/MS Confirmation   $30.00 
Lockbox    $15.00 
Lockbag    $25.00 
Peak and Trough Serum Test              $45.00 
MD/PA/NP ‘Missed Appt’ Fee                  $25.00 
Missed TB Reading/TB retesting Fee $25.00 
After Hours Doctor Fee   $75.00 
Court Appearances   $75.00   
Medical Records Copies/Fee  $25.00 
(includes processing of first 25 pgs 
Additional pages are .10/copy. Payment due  
Prior to copies being made)  
Refund Processing Fee   $10.00 
 
Guest Dosing Fee at HealthQwest 
 Admission Fee   $25.00 
 Daily Medication Fee  $13.00 
 
HealthQwest expects payment in full at the time services are rendered. Charging will be limited to 1 
day ONLY and any unpaid balance will accrue a $1.00 per day overdue balance charge (payable each 
day) until balance is paid in full.  Credit card payments must be made in person by the cardholder 
with valid ID. (A notarized ‘Consent for the Use of Credit Card’ form authorizing use by someone 
other than cardholder may be accepted.) 
 
The daily cost of treatment at HealthQwest is $12.00. Treatment includes, but is not limited to 
medical and administrative costs, medication, counseling, labwork, and physician visits. If you fail to 
attend treatment on any given day, your account balance will be charged the $12.00 daily treatment 
fee when nightly processes run at the end of the day.  
 
You will not be dosed if you arrive late. However, occasionally HealthQwest is able to extend the 
courtesy of ‘late dosing’.  Fees incurred for late dosing are $20.00 per 15 minutes late.  Patients must 
call prior to end of dosing hours to confirm the late dosing option is available. 
 
If you are having financial difficulties or trouble paying for services, please make an appointment 
with the Clinical Director. 
_________________________________________  ______________ 
Patient’s Signature      Date  
_________________________________________  ______________ 
HealthQwest Representative     Date 
 
 
Patient Name:                                              PID#: 
 

Program Services 
Methadone Maintenance 
Methadone Medical Withdrawal 
Drug Abuse Recovery Education 
Individual Counseling 
Case Management/Counseling 
Urine Drug Screens 
Physical Examinations 
Pregnancy Tests 
Blood Work 
Urinalysis 
TB Testing 
Referrals 

Hours of Operation  
     
Monday-Friday  5:45 am-11:00 am 
Medication and Counseling 
 
Saturday  7:00 am-9:00 am 
Medication only 
 
Sunday   closed 
 
Holidays (if open) 7:30am – 9:30am 
Medication only 
 


